Ultra Trail Stokely Creek - 170KM Aid Station Charting / Cutoffs - 10AM START Sept 23, 2022 - 6PM FINISH Sept 24, 2022

FULL AID AID / WASHROOM LAP 1 - KM Lap 2 - KM Distance CUTOFFS
between aid
LAND O’LURCH WATER - OUTHOUSE 8.56 93.56
WHEELER WAY BASIC FOOD / WATER 17.41 102.41 8.85
PETERSEN POSSE BASIC FOOD / WATER 26.24 111.24 8.83
THE NORMS CABIN CROWD FULL AID - OUTHOUSE 33.41 118.41 717
HAKONS HOARD FULL AID - DROP BAGS 36.39 121.39 2.98
CHUCK’S TRUCK BASIC FOOD / WATER 42.26 127.26 5.87
CLIFFS CREW PASS #1 FULL AID- DROP BAGS - OUTHOUSE 47.54 132.54 5.28
CLIFFS CREW PASS #2 FULL AID- DROP BAGS - OUTHOUSE 52.29 137.29 4.75
CLIFFS CREW PASS #3 FULL AID- DROP BAGS - OUTHOUSE 57.21 142.21 4.92
BUTTERMILKERS WATER 62.25 147.25 5.04
McGUFFIN MANOR BASIC FOOD / WATER - HOUSE BATHROOM 63.48 148.48 1.23
THE KINGS COMPANY FULL AID - OUTHOUSE 70.85 155.85 7.37
EVA’S AID BASIC FOOD / WATER 74.89 159.89 4.04 1:30AM/5:30PM
I'MA9 WATER 77.94 162.94 3.05
END LAP 1/ FINISH LAP 2 FULL AID - DROP BAGS - WASHROOMS 85 170 7.06 2AM / 6PM
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